Position

Supt. Of Maintena
Purchasing Agent
Sr Auto Mechanic
Gen. Maintenance
Sr Auto Mechanic
Gen. Maintenance
Gen. Maintenance

Gen. Maintenance

nce

. Person

. Person
. Person

. Person

Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District

Palo Verde Irrigation District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$53,516
$44,037
$41,375
$37,500
$34,888
$34,280
$29,814
$26,623

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,937
$17,937
$14,680
$25,239
$25,239
$25,239
$25,239
$17,937



