Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supt. Of Maintenance		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$53,516	\$17,937
Purchasing Agent		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$44,037	\$17,937
Sr Auto Mechanic		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$41,375	\$14,680
Gen. Maintenance. Person		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$37,500	\$25,239
Sr Auto Mechanic		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$34,888	\$25,239
Gen. Maintenance. Person		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$34,280	\$25,239
Gen. Maintenance. Person		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$29,814	\$25,239
Gen. Maintenance. Person		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$26,623	\$17,937